Date

03/16/
10

03/19/
10
03/25/
10

04/09/
10

04/13/
10

04/16/
10

04/20/
10
04/22/
10

04/27/
10

05/03/
10

05/04/
10
05/06/
10
05/08/

10

05/11/
10

Time

5:00 PM CDT

4:40 PM CDT

6:15 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

4:30 PM CDT

4:55 PM CDT

4:40 PM CDT

4:00 PM CDT

4:30 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

4:45 PM CDT

4:50 PM CDT

10:05 AM

CDT
4:30 PM CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer

Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

Naperville Central
Elmwood Park

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

St. Iggy

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Hinsdale Central
Trinity
OPRF Girls Sophomore

Soccer
OPRF Girls Sophomore

Soccer
DGN
Lyons Township

Maine South

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

3

0

Home Team

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Riverside Brookfield

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

York
Glenbrook South

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Proviso West
New Trier

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

GBW

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

0 Loss
7 Win
0 Tie
1 Tie
4 Loss
2 Loss
0 Loss
4 Win
0 Win
4 Loss
2 Tie
0 Loss
1 Win
0 Tie
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